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National and Local Affiliates

National Affiliates



Diane Falk
The Private Bank
1255 Green Bay Rd, Wilmette, IL 60091
(847) 615-3036
dfalk@theprivatebank.com

Marilyn Kirby
Marilyn Kirby, Attorney at Law
P.O. Box 74, Glenview, IL 60025
(847) 486-9704
Marilyn@MarilynKirby.com



Larry Lettow
Pacor Mortgage Corp.
401 S LaSalle #201, Chicago, IL 60605
(312) 786-5844
LarryL@PacorMortgage.com

Steven E. Shear
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
555 E Townline #22, Vernon Hills, IL 60061
(847) 828-1052
steven.shear@wellsfargo.com





Local Affiliates

Rita Argueta
Emeric Facility Services
906 N. McAree Rd, Waukegan, IL 60085
(847) 623-6912
rita@emericservices.com

Russ Gelberg
Fifth Third Bank
799 Central Ave, Highland Park, IL 60035
(847) 432-2048
russ.gelberg@53.com

Brian Jessen
Guaranteed Rate
400 Skokie Blvd #110,  Northbrook, IL 60062
(847) 943-2169
Brian.Jessen@GuaranteedRate.com



Karen Kaplan
New Leaf Interiors
8305 Keystone, Skokie, IL 60076
(847) 732-9787
karen@new-leafinteriors.com

Jodi Larson
Wintrust Mortgage
9700 W Higgins #150, Rosemont, IL 60018
(312) 513-3212
jlarson@wintrustmortgage.com

Todd Lazar
KEYTH Security
1575 Oakwood, Highland Park, IL 60035
(312) 416-0293
tlazar@keyth.com



[bookmark: _GoBack]Jerry Lazar
Jerrold A. Lazar & Associates
611 S Milwaukee #12, Libertyville, IL 60048
(847) 337-4476
JerroldLazar@comcast.net

Karen Linden
Wintrust Mortgage
9700 W Higgins #150, Rosemont, IL 60018
(847) 254-6181
klinden@wintrustmortgage.com

Erin Marcus
Caring Transitions
848 Dodge #250, Evanston, IL 60202
(224) 374-1996
emarcus@caringtransitions.net

Aaron Masliansky
First Class Moving and Storage
3060 Commercial Ave, Northbrook, IL 60062
(847) 272-9988
amasliansky@1stclassmovers.com

Chris Mostyn
Brook Furniture Rental
2651 Allen Dr, Elk Grove, IL 60007
(847) 593-0170
cmostyn@bfr.com

Mark Newton
Perl Mortgage
500 Lake Cook Rd, Deerfield, IL 60015
(847) 964-5504
mnewton@perlmortgage.com

Verra Rudolfi
Proper Title
400 Skokie Blvd #380, Northbrook, IL 60062
(847) 454-0460
Verra@ProperTitle.com





Steven Schwartz
AAA Insurance
4730 Dempster, Skokie, IL 60076
(847) 677-1222
smschwartz@aaachicago.com

Cole Stremmel
Cole A. Stremmel, P.C. Attorney at Law
Wilmette, IL 60091
(847) 853-8224

Prince Williams, Jr.
Cross Country Mortgage
5005 Newport #402, Rolling Mdws, IL 60008
(847) 252-7900
pwilliams@myccmortgage.com

Barbara Wojtach
Fifth Third Mortgage
9344 N Skokie Blvd, Skokie, IL 60077
(847) 341-1216
barbar8789@aol.com

David Zawadski
Proper Title
400 Skokie Blvd #380, Northbrook, IL 60062
(847) 454-0460
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